型号8645 为圆轴
Areas of application
Automotive (steering, gearing, motors)
Drilling systems
Textile machines
Pumps, mechanical conveying technology
Fitnessandworkout gears, household appliances
Highlights

影响传感器系统的正常功能。
相关配件（选购）
订货号
8645-Z005 连接电缆长度5 m，一端散线（包含在货中，无需订购）
8645-Z003 固定钳8645和8646，适用范围 ≤17.5 Nm
8645-Z004 固定钳8645和8646，适用范围 ≥ 75 Nm
8645-Z003 8645-Z004
波司特精密仪器（上海）有限公司 销售热线：021-52048101,32517039
地址：上海市静安区武定路555号3M30 邮箱：info@bursterchina.com
5|8645burster
burster Sensors and Process Instruments – Technical changes reserved. All data sheets atwww.burster.com
量 程 范 围 代 号
0 ...
0 ...
0 ...
0 ...
0 ...
±2.5Nm
±5 Nm
±7.5Nm
±17.5Nm
±75
0 ... ±175
0 ... ±250
0 ... ±500
Nm
Nm
Nm
Nm
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
0
0
0
0
0
1
2
5
0 2,5
0 5
0 7,5
1 7,5
7 5
7 5
5 0
0 0
8 6 4 5 –
量 程 范 围 代 号
0 ...
0 ...
0 ...
0 ...
0 ...
±2.5Nm
±5 Nm
±7.5Nm
±17.5Nm
±75
0 ... ±175
0 ... ±250
0 ... ±500
Nm
Nm